OISC GOLF
METRIX

Treening

Mol 11213/ 4[5]6]7]8]9]1011]12[13/14]15]16/17]18 ] +- | Sum
Par 3/3,3/3/3 3|3/3(/3/3/|3 3|3, 3|3 4|33 55

1 IndrekKanter |2 /2 3,2 /3/2/3/ 3/3|3 /23 3/3,5 23] -5 50
2 ReioOrasmge |2 2 2,2 4 3|2 3/3|3 /4|33 /2|3 4|3 4 -3 52
3  Frets Olen 3/ 3/2 2 4 4/3/ 4 3|3 /4 4,2 33|43 4| +3 | 58
4 | Timmo Lilium 2/3/2/3(3/3|3 5 5/ 3/5 2|2 3/ 3 /4|4 4 4+4 59
5 | Kristjan S66t 4,/3/3/3|/5/ 4/ 3 5 5 3 232 4|3 /4,3|4 +8 63
6 |Eirene Sau 5 6 33 5 4 6 5 6 4 5 5 5 5 5 6 4 5 +32| 87

Treening * 02.06.2024 20:39 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/320641
https://discgolfmetrix.com/320641

Hole-by-hole statistics

OISC GOLF
METRIX

1112030451678 ]9 10]11]12[13 14 ]15 16 |17 18 Tot JRE
Par 3,/3/3,3/}3/3 3 /3/|3, 33|33 ,3|3,4),3|3)|55

Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3

3
4
3
1
1
1

3225|254 [33/3.3|42/42|3.2|3.7/33/28|3.3/33/45|3.2| 4 61.5

6 1|2
2 3 3
3,33
1

15 12

1
2 | 2
2 | 3
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9 /18 17| 5 | 14

1 2
4 |1 2|3 |5
1 12
3 2 2
1 1

Treening * 02.06.2024 20:39 (2)
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3
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10 | 11 | 13
1

31514
1 1
1 1 1

N | WP

16 | 6.5
21
1 49
4 19
1 16
3

19%
45%
18%
15%
3%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/320641

